., Company Search

MadeSimple*

Carole Joan, Jacqueline Litchmore

Director Information

Title Ms

Name Carole Joan, Jacqueline
Litchmore

Postcode

Date of birth March 1964

Total current 0

directorships
List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

PURPLE YEARS LTD

TBPI CIC

FIRST PRINCIPLES ADVISORY LTD
THE PARENTS ACADEMY LTD
THE PRODIGALS EDUCATION
SERVICES LIMITED

THE PRODIGALS EDUCATION
TRUST LIMITED

MYLES ELLIS CONSULTANCY
LIMITED

ZYSTUS MANAGEMENT LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number

Number

13025452
12837741
11961913
08566510
06863478

06819118

06711261

02694035

Honours
Number

Address
Nationality

Company Status

Company Status

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Page 1/1

902627534

902627534

British

App. Date Res. Date

App. Date Res. Date
17/11/2020
26/08/2020
24/04/2019
12/06/2013

30/03/2009 13/01/2011

13/02/2009 13/01/2011

30/09/2008

25/03/1992

Position

Position
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director

Director

Director

Director



