Online company credit reports.

Speedy, reliable and competitively priced

Carole Joan, Jacqueline Litchmore

902627534

## **Director Information**

Title Ms Honours

Name Carole Joan, Jacqueline Number 902627534

Litchmore

Postcode Address

Date of birth March 1964 Nationality British

**Total current** 0

directorships

**List of Current Directorships** 

Company Name Number Company Status App. Date Res. Date Position

N/A\*

**List of Previous Directorships** 

Company Name	Number	Company Status	App. Date	Res. Date	Position
PURPLE YEARS LTD	13025452	Company is dissolved	17/11/2020		Director
TBPI CIC	12837741	Company is dissolved	26/08/2020		Director
FIRST PRINCIPLES ADVISORY LTD	11961913	Company is dissolved	24/04/2019		Director
THE PARENTS ACADEMY LTD	08566510	Company is dissolved	12/06/2013		Director
THE PRODIGALS EDUCATION	06863478	Company is dissolved	30/03/2009	13/01/2011	Director
SERVICES LIMITED					
THE PRODIGALS EDUCATION	06819118	Company is dissolved	13/02/2009	13/01/2011	Director
TRUST LIMITED					
MYLES ELLIS CONSULTANCY	06711261	Company is dissolved	30/09/2008		Director
LIMITED					
ZYSTUS MANAGEMENT LIMITED	02694035	Company is dissolved	25/03/1992		Director